
UWO Faculty Association Scholarships

It is our pleasure to provide a list of students at Western University who have benefitted from the generosity of the UWO Faculty 
Association in 2022-2023. Emails are included for those students who gave permission for them to be shared.

Allan Heinicke Memorial Scholarship
Ashton Sherratt asherra4@uwo.ca

Daniel Belliveau Memorial Scholarship
Amber Carroll acarro24@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Arts and Humanities
Demitra Marsillo			  dmarsill@uwo.ca
Emily Kim	
Lucas Kopp			   lkopp3@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Business
John Cameron jcamer68@uwo.ca
Richard Sommer

Faculty Association Scholarship in Education	
Jaime Barrow jbarrow7@uwo.ca
Katie Belanger kbelan5@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Engineering	
Elijah Cook ecook46@uwo.ca
Emma Wang ewang256@uwo.ca
David Tam

Faculty Association Scholarship in Health Sciences	
Ashley Benchluch		  abenchlu@uwo.ca
Michelle Van			   mvan6@uwo.ca
Danielle	Knight	

Faculty Association Scholarship in Information & Media 
Studies	
Sara Paulo			   spaulo3@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Law
Josh Kravitz jkravit@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Music
Hayley Festeryga		 hfestery@uwo.ca

Thank you for your ongoing and 
generous support of scholarships at 

Western. 

Students across campus are grateful 
for your recognition of their academic 

achievements.



Faculty Association Scholarship in Science
Michael Gao
Sam Lu
Andrei Matusa
Fangyi (Tiffany) Tian		

mgao244@uwo.ca 
slu385@uwo.ca 
amatusa2@uwo.ca 
ftian23@uwo.ca
sheinri@uwo.ca.Sophie Heinrich	

Faculty Association Scholarship in Science PT - Vicki Olds Memorial Scholarship	
Julia Jacob			   jjacob59@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Social Science	
Emily Berlovich eberlovi@uwo.ca
Teresa Lu tlu83@uwo.ca
Sahba Mirahmadi		 smirahma@uwo.ca
Arabella Soave asoave4@uwo.ca
William Welikoklad		 wwelikok@uwo.ca
Kayla Whitnell kwhitnel@uwo.ca

Faculty Association Scholarship in Social Science PT	
Cameron Maly

Faculty Association Scholarship in the Schulich School of Medicine & Dentistry
Dana Mohammad		  dmohamm7@uwo.ca
Diana Urian			   durian@uwo.ca

G. Edward Ebanks Scholarship
Danielle Friedman dfriedm3@uwo.ca

J.A.F. Stevenson Memorial Scholarship	
Baithat Adeyinka		 badeyink@uwo.ca

Sarah J. Shorten UWO Faculty Association Scholarship	
Mason Bruner-Moore		  mbrunerm@uwo.ca

UWO Faculty Association President’s Scholarship	
Chon Kei Chen			 cchen782@uwo.ca

W. Balderston Memorial Scholarship
Emelie Seah eseah2@uwo.ca

Thank you for your support of 

Western University.
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